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Women / 4 / Sr A1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kennedy Ellsworth475
Kurt Thomas

9.250 9.500 9.6009.600 37.950
1 3 2T 1 1 

1 

Chloe Crain470
Texas East

9.050 9.800 9.2009.050 37.100
5T 1 7 4 2T

2T

Brynlee Bouffard477
TEGA

9.200 9.300 9.0009.600 37.100
2T 6 2T 7T 2T

2T

Lucy Pigott476
Texas Dreams

9.200 9.200 9.0009.500 36.900
2T 7T 4 7T 4 

4 

Kinsley Gilmore465
Kurt Thomas

9.050 9.000 9.1009.700 36.850
5T 9T 1 5T 5 

5 

Abby McGinnis471
Moxie Gymnastics

8.700 9.400 9.2509.450 36.800
10T 4T 5 2T 6 

6 

Taylor Day469
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.800 9.000 9.2509.250 36.300
8T 9T 6 2T 7 

7 

Mariana Berry467
Texas Tumblers

8.800 9.700 8.7508.500 35.750
8T 2 10 9 8 

8 

Serenity Brown468
Texas Tumblers

9.000 9.000 8.6009.000 35.600
7 9T 8T 10 9 

9 

Cassidy Jones466
Achievers

8.700 9.200 9.1008.300 35.300
10T 7T 12 5T 10 

10 

Mia Grimes472
Rock Solid

9.100 9.400 7.0009.000 34.500
4 4T 8T 13 11 

11 

Sophie Zinck474
Texas Dreams

8.000 8.500 8.5508.400 33.450
13 13 11 11 12 

12 

Addy Alaniz473
Crossfire

8.700 9.000 7.6007.700 33.000
10T 9T 13 12 13 

13 
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